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Observations were drawn from East Sale {station 085072}

Some cloud observations are from automated equipment; these are somewhat different to those made by a human observer and may not appear every day.

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

3528.37522.68.428.915.4Su1
5826.56921.5028.412.9Mo2
5730.98721.21.231.118.4Tu3
5821.66716.85.822.110.7We4
5228.98018.4031.511.6Th5
4929.06223.3034.812.7Fr6
6227.27622.60.829.517.8Sa7
4120.97316.25.021.514.1Su8
4821.56715.8022.88.3Mo9
3723.27416.4024.112.1Tu10
4523.05716.9024.010.1We11
4227.96419.8028.614.0Th12
4324.67620.1025.415.1Fr13
6521.07517.7023.314.7Sa14
6223.37319.2024.316.0Su15
3435.67522.2038.416.5Mo16
3525.07817.30.225.717.3Tu17
4721.16017.50.222.910.7We18
4522.36218.6023.68.7Th19
5223.66318.8024.410.8Fr20
3725.35917.9026.614.9Sa21
5021.96715.2023.510.4Su22
6617.27014.71.818.910.5Mo23
5322.67115.61.424.311.3Tu24
5724.67518.2025.610.3We25
1937.16922.8038.211.1Th26
5519.94619.3022.916.6Fr27
3124.16017.3025.49.8Sa28
3825.77017.30.426.59.9Su29
4725.56020.4026.711.8Mo30
5623.36619.9025.311.8Tu31

Statistics for December 2024
4724.96818.826.412.8Mean
1917.24614.718.98.3Lowest
6637.18723.38.438.418.4Highest

25.2Total

http://www.bom.gov.au/
http://www.bom.gov.au/climate/dwo/IDCJDW0000.pdf

